South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:06:28 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3930 (Rat #0554, Act #0575 of 1984) General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling and J.M. White
A Bill to repeal Act 1736 of 1972, relating to, among other things, the requirement that the Beaufort County Board of
Education and the Superintendent of Education shall expend those funds authorized to them by county council in the county

budget.

05/22/84
05/23/84
05/24/84
05/29/84
06/06/84
06/07/84
06/13/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/19/84
06/27/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3174
Read second time HJ-3270

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3300

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2063
Read second time SJ-2253

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2301

Ratified R 554

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/19/84

Act No. 575

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



