

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3930 (Rat #0554, Act #0575 of 1984) General Bill, By H.H. Keyserling and J.M. White

A Bill to repeal Act 1736 of 1972, relating to, among other things, the requirement that the Beaufort County Board of Education and the Superintendent of Education shall expend those funds authorized to them by county council in the county budget.

05/22/84	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3174
05/23/84	House	Read second time HJ-3270
05/24/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3300
05/29/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-2063
06/06/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2253
06/07/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2301
06/13/84		Ratified R 554
06/19/84		Signed By Governor
06/19/84		Effective date 06/19/84
06/19/84		Act No. 575
06/27/84		Copies available